
INTAKE: 1/20/34 INTAKE: 1/20/34 CE
PMS 1113 Principles and Practices of Management 15 ZES 1133 Technical English I CE 5
PMS 1343 Principles and Practices of Marketing 15 MPU 3123 Titas CE 5
PAS 1143 Principles of Accounting 15 PFS 1313 Principles of Finance CE 5
PFS 1153 Business Mathematics 15 PMS 2253 Human Resource Management CE 5
ZES 1133 Technical English I 15 PQS 2133 Management Science CE 5
MPU 3123 Titas 15 PAS 1373 Managerial Accounting CE 5

INTAKE: 3/19/34 INTAKE: 3/19/34 CE
PMS 2253 Human Resource Management 7 PFS 2143 Corporate Finance CE 13
PES 1323 Business Economics 7 PFS 2253 Islamic Finance CE 13
PFS 1313 Principles of Finance 7 PFS 2243 Money and Capital Market CE 13
PMS 2413 Computer Application For Business 7 PFS 2163 Financial Risk Management CE 13
ZES 1243 Technical English II 7 ZES 1243 Technical English II CE 13
MPU 3113 Hubungan Etnik 7 MPU 3113 Hubungan Etnik CE 13

INTAKE: 2/19/34 INTAKE: 2/19/34 CE
PES 1323 Business Economics 32 MPU 3113 Hubungan Etnik CE 6
PMS 2253 Human Resource Management 32 PFS 2253 Islamic Finance CE 6
PLS 2313 Business Law 32 PFS 2163 Financial Risk Management CE 6
PFS 1243 Business Statistics 32 PFS 2143 Corporate Finance CE 6
PFS 1313 Principles of Finance 32 PFS 2323 Investment Analysis CE 6
MPU 3113 Hubungan Etnik 32

INTAKE: 1/19/34 NO. OF STUDENTS: 15 INTAKE: 1/19/34 CE NO. OF STUDENTS: 5

PFS 1243 Business Statistics 15 PFS 3183 Introduction To Econometrics CE 5
PLS 2313 Business Law 15 PQS 3143 Business Research CE 5
PAS 1373 Managerial Accounting 15 PFS 3243 International Finance CE 5
PFS 2143 Corporate Finance 15 PFS 3263 Financial Statement Analysis CE 5
PFS 2253 Islamic Finance 15 PFS 3363 Financial Derivatives CE 5
MPU 3322 Malaysian Legal System 8 MPU 3322 Malaysian Legal System CE 3
MPU 3312 Dakwah Islam in Malaysia 7 MPU 3312 Dakwah Islam in Malaysia CE 2

INTAKE: 3/18/34 NO. OF STUDENTS:  10 INTAKE: 3/18/34 CE NO. OF STUDENTS:  5
PFS 2243 Money and Capital Market 10 PFS 3263 Financial Statement Analysis CE 5
PFS 2163 Financial Risk Management 10 PMS 3393 Strategic Management CE 5
PFS 2323 Investment Analysis 10 PFS 3253 Seminar in Finance CE 5

PFS 3183 Introduction To Econometrics 10 MPU 3452 Khidmat Masyrakat CE 5
PFS 3173 Corporate Risk Management 10
MPU 3452 Khidmat Masyrakat 10

INTAKE: 2/18/34 NO. OF STUDENTS: 25 INTAKE: 2/18/34 CE NO. OF STUDENTS: 
PQS 3143 Business Research 25 PMS 3393 Strategic Management CE 5
PFS 3173 Corporate Risk Management 25 PFS 3253 Seminar in Finance CE 5
PFS 3233 Entrepreneurship 25 PFS 3243 International Finance CE 5
PQS 2133 Management Science 25
PFS 3223 Financial Advisory and Services 25
PFS 3363 Financial Derivatives 25
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NO. OF STUDENTS: 32

NO. OF STUDENTS: 7

NO. OF STUDENTS: 15 NO. OF STUDENTS: 5

NO. OF STUDENTS: 13

NO. OF STUDENTS: 6



INTAKE: 1/18/34 NO. OF STUDENTS: 15 INTAKE: 4/17/34 NO. OF STUDENTS: 20

PQS 3143 Business Research 15 PFS 3263 Financial Statement Analysis 20

PFS 3243 International Finance 15 PMS 3393 Strategic Management 20

PFS 3233 Entrepreneurship 15 PFS 3253 Seminar in Finance 20

PQS 2133 Management Science 15  PFS 3273 Financial Institution and Banking 20

PFS 3223 Financial Advisory and Services 15 PFS 3353 Real Estate Investment Analysis 20

PFS 3363 Financial Derivatives 15 PFS 3343 Islamic Financial Institution & Markets 20

INTAKE: 3/17/34 NO. OF STUDENTS: INTAKE: 1/17/34 NO. OF STUDENTS: 18

PTS 3228 Industrial Training 5 PTS 3228 Industrial Training 17

PMS 3393 Strategic Management 5 PFS 3243 International Finance 1

PFS 3363 Financial Derivatives 5 PMS 3393 Strategic Management 1

PFS 3173 Corporate Risk Management 5 PFS 3343 Islamic Financial Institution & Markets 1

PQS 3143 Business Research 5 PFS 3253 Seminar in Finance 1

INTAKE: 5/16/34 NO. OF STUDENTS: INTAKE: 4/16/34 NO. OF STUDENTS:

MPU 3222 Khidmat Sosial 1 PFS 3363 Financial Derivatives 2

PFS 3243 International Finance 3 PQS 3143 Business Research 1

PFS 3253 Seminar in Finance 3 PMS 3393 Strategic Management 1

PFS 3343 Islamic Financial Institution & Markets 1 PFS 3253 Seminar in Finance 1

PFS 3353 Real Estate Investment Analysis 1 PFS 3243 International Finance 1

PFS 3223 Financial Advisory and Services 1

INTAKE: 3/16/34 NO. OF STUDENTS:

PFS 3243 International Finance 1

PMS 3393 Strategic Management 1

PMS 2413 Computer Application For Business 1

MPU 3222 Khidmat Sosial 1


